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Certificate of Compliance 
Certificate: 80066787 Master Contract: 159409 

Project: 80066787 Date Issued: 2021-04-07 

Issued to: Schneider Electric Solar Inc. 
3700 Gilmore Way 

Burnaby., British Columbia V5G 4M1 

Canada  

  

  

Attention:   Mr. Ajith Kumar 

 

The products listed below are eligible to bear the CSA Mark shown 

with adjacent indicators 'C' and 'US' for Canada and US or with adjacent 

indicator 'US' for US only or without either indicator for Canada only     

     

Issued by: 
 Joseph(Fei) Zhou 

 Fei (Joseph) Zhou  
 

 

PRODUCTS 

 

CLASS 3701-84 - ELECTRICAL ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEMS - Certified to US Standard 

CLASS 3701-02 - ELECTRICAL ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEMS 

 
Li-ion Battery Energy Storage System (Pre-Engineered of Matched Component type) were certified in accordance 

with ANSI/CAN/UL-9540:2016 - Energy Storage Systems and Equipment, 1st Edition. 

 
Model combination and ratings for the energy storage system were indicated as below: 

 

Table 1 ESS ratings and combinations of equipment: 
 

ESS Model Assemblies ESS Ratings 

Inverter  Battery System DC Breaker 
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Inverter 

model 
Quantity  

Battery 
Pack 

Model  

Quantity 

DC 

Breaker 

model  
Quantity 

Max. 

Continuous 

AC Power, 

kW 

Energy 

Capacity， 

kWh 

XW Pro 
6848 NA 

1 
42-48-
6650 

1 

865-

DCBRK-

250 

1 4.2 6.65 

XW Pro 

6848 NA 
1 

42-48-

6650 
2 

865-

DCBRK-

250 

1 6.8 13.3 

XW Pro 

6848 NA 
1 

42-48-

6650 
3 

865-
DCBRK-

250 

1 6.8 20 

XW Pro 

6848 NA 
2 

42-48-

6650 
2 

865-

DCBRK-
250 

2 8.4 13.3 

XW Pro 

6848 NA 
2 

42-48-

6650 
3 

865-

DCBRK-
250 

2 12.6 20 

XW Pro 
6848 NA 

1 

44-48-

3000(900-

0041) 

2 

865-

DCBRK-

250 

1 3.6 6 

XW Pro 

6848 NA 
1 

44-48-

3000(900-

0041) 

3 

865-

DCBRK-

250 

1 5.4 9 

XW Pro 

6848 NA 
1 

44-48-
3000(900-

0041) 

4 
865-

DCBRK-

250 

1 6.8 12 

XW Pro 

6848 NA 
1 

44-48-

3000(900-
0041) 

5 

865-

DCBRK-
250 

1 6.8 15 

XW Pro 

6848 NA 
1 

44-48-

3000(900-
0041) 

6 

865-

DCBRK-
250 

1 6.8 18 

XW Pro 
6848 NA 

2 

44-48-

3000(900-

0041) 

5 

865-

DCBRK-

250 

2 9 15 

XW Pro 

6848 NA 
2 

44-48-

3000(900-

0041) 

6 

865-

DCBRK-

250 

2 10.8 18 

 
  




