

Certificate of Compliance

Certificate:	80066787	Master Contract: 159409
Project:	80066787	Date Issued: 2021-04-07
Issued to:	Schneider Electric Solar Inc. 3700 Gilmore Way Burnaby., British Columbia V5G 4M1 Canada	

Attention: Mr. Ajith Kumar

The products listed below are eligible to bear the CSA Mark shown with adjacent indicators 'C' and 'US' for Canada and US or with adjacent indicator 'US' for US only or without either indicator for Canada only



Issued by:

Joseph(Fei) Zhou Feí (Joseph) Zhou

PRODUCTS

CLASS 3701-84 - ELECTRICAL ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEMS - Certified to US Standard CLASS 3701-02 - ELECTRICAL ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEMS

Li-ion Battery Energy Storage System (Pre-Engineered of Matched Component type) were certified in accordance with ANSI/CAN/UL-9540:2016 - Energy Storage Systems and Equipment, 1st Edition.

Model combination and ratings for the energy storage system were indicated as below:

Table 1 ESS ratings and combinations of equipment:

]	ESS Ratings			
Inverter	Battery System	DC Breaker		



 Certificate:
 80066787

 Project:
 80066787

Master Contract: 159409 Date Issued: 2021-04-07

Inverter model	Quantity	Battery Pack Model	Quantity	DC Breaker model	Quantity	Max. Continuous AC Power, kW	Energy Capacity, kWh
XW Pro 6848 NA	1	42-48- 6650	1	865- DCBRK- 250	1	4.2	6.65
XW Pro 6848 NA	1	42-48- 6650	2	865- DCBRK- 250	1	6.8	13.3
XW Pro 6848 NA	1	42-48- 6650	3	865- DCBRK- 250	1	6.8	20
XW Pro 6848 NA	2	42-48- 6650	2	865- DCBRK- 250	2	8.4	13.3
XW Pro 6848 NA	2	42-48- 6650	3	865- DCBRK- 250	2	12.6	20
XW Pro 6848 NA	1	44-48- 3000(900- 0041)	2	865- DCBRK- 250	1	3.6	6
XW Pro 6848 NA	1	44-48- 3000(900- 0041)	3	865- DCBRK- 250	1	5.4	9
XW Pro 6848 NA	1	44-48- 3000(900- 0041)	4	865- DCBRK- 250	1	6.8	12
XW Pro 6848 NA	1	44-48- 3000(900- 0041)	5	865- DCBRK- 250	1	6.8	15
XW Pro 6848 NA	1	44-48- 3000(900- 0041)	6	865- DCBRK- 250	1	6.8	18
XW Pro 6848 NA	2	44-48- 3000(900- 0041)	5	865- DCBRK- 250	2	9	15
XW Pro 6848 NA	2	44-48- 3000(900- 0041)	6	865- DCBRK- 250	2	10.8	18